
For Week #: 11/17 On 03/24/2020 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 9 5 10 5 2

60 71 72 75 65 64

Team:
Home Team

WALICE82101
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
6
5
4
4
3

6
4
2
8
5
8

01098
05607
06421
06937
10986
10918

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Sato, Yayoi
Fujita, Tominari
Iwasaki, Hideya
Mikami, Ryu
Fujino, Ken

*
*

3
2

9
8

09696
09695

Ishida, Chieko
Ryuzaki, Aya

Team:
Visiting Team

hadron82102
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
2
7
6
5
4
3

8
7
6
5
7
6

06492
00983
01415
03393
06419
09349

Sakaguchi, Yuri
Usui, Takahiko
Hirano, Yuji
Fukino, Masanori
Yonekura, Naoki
Yonekura, Kanami

*
*

2
5

7
4

03602
01214

Shimoura, Chizuko
Nakazawa, Isao

82101

82102

(82104) Nikka High Ball On 3/31/2020 At Billiard Alice

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 82101

82101

WALICE

Home Team



For Week #: 11/17 On 03/24/2020 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 9 5 10 5 2

60 71 72 75 65 64

Team:
Home Team

WALICE82101
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
6
5
4
4
3

6
4
2
8
5
8

01098
05607
06421
06937
10986
10918

Nakajima, Yuichiro
Sato, Yayoi
Fujita, Tominari
Iwasaki, Hideya
Mikami, Ryu
Fujino, Ken

*
*

3
2

9
8

09696
09695

Ishida, Chieko
Ryuzaki, Aya

Team:
Visiting Team

hadron82102
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
2
7
6
5
4
3

8
7
6
5
7
6

06492
00983
01415
03393
06419
09349

Sakaguchi, Yuri
Usui, Takahiko
Hirano, Yuji
Fukino, Masanori
Yonekura, Naoki
Yonekura, Kanami

*
*

2
5

7
4

03602
01214

Shimoura, Chizuko
Nakazawa, Isao

82101

82102

(82105) Chalkies On 3/31/2020 At Billiard Alice

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 82102

82102

hadron

Visiting Team



For Week #: 11/17 On 03/24/2020 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 9 5 10 5 2

60 71 72 75 65 64

Team:
Home Team

Tamachan82103
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
4
6
4
4
3

7
7
4
7
6
7

05572
06373
04873
09198
06228
03755

Ogoshi, Daichi
Asakura, Mineyuki
Kanakubo, Koichi
Hoshino, Shuichi
Arai, Nobuyoshi
Watanabe, Yoko

*
*

3
2

7
5

09994
10919

Asaka, Yoshiyuki
Nakamura, Akari

Team:
Visiting Team

Nikka High Ball82104
Host Location: Nikka

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
5
5
4
4

6
8
5
8
5
8

04867
00229
05945
06820
08341
07577

Hasegawa, Tomomi
Endo, Soshi
Matsuda, Mio
Nakanishi, Yusuke
Ishigaki, Ryujiro
Suzuki, Hayato

*
*

3
2

6
4

07578
08514

Suzuki, Yurika
Kaji, Asuka

82103

82104

(82106) EIGHTY SEVEN On 3/31/2020 At Pool & Dart Paradis

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 82103

82103

Tamachan

Home Team



For Week #: 11/17 On 03/24/2020 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 9 5 10 5 2

60 71 72 75 65 64

Team:
Home Team

Tamachan82103
Host Location: Billiard Alice

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
4
6
4
4
3

7
7
4
7
6
7

05572
06373
04873
09198
06228
03755

Ogoshi, Daichi
Asakura, Mineyuki
Kanakubo, Koichi
Hoshino, Shuichi
Arai, Nobuyoshi
Watanabe, Yoko

*
*

3
2

7
5

09994
10919

Asaka, Yoshiyuki
Nakamura, Akari

Team:
Visiting Team

Nikka High Ball82104
Host Location: Nikka

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
4
7
5
5
4
4

6
8
5
8
5
8

04867
00229
05945
06820
08341
07577

Hasegawa, Tomomi
Endo, Soshi
Matsuda, Mio
Nakanishi, Yusuke
Ishigaki, Ryujiro
Suzuki, Hayato

*
*

3
2

6
4

07578
08514

Suzuki, Yurika
Kaji, Asuka

82103

82104

(82101) WALICE On 3/31/2020 At Billiard Alice

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 82104

82104

Nikka High Ball

Visiting Team



For Week #: 11/17 On 03/24/2020 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 9 5 10 5 2

60 71 72 75 65 64

Team:
Home Team

Chalkies82105
Host Location: Chalkies

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
7
5
4
3
2

9
8
2
6
6
7

11422
08565
11423
11425
11426
11427

Yatabe, Toshiya
Furusawa, Kenji
Ohtani, Ryo
Nannichi, Takashi
Ichihara, Yutaka
Ishiwatari, Mio

*
*

2
5

7
5

11538
11681

Ikeda, Shoichi
Fujita, Tsunami

Team:
Visiting Team

EIGHTY SEVEN82106
Host Location: Pool & Dart Paradis

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
3
7
6
5
3
2

6
5
8

10
6
2

05714
08274
01760
08567
08568
10977

Ito, Kei
Sakaide, Junichi
Narishige, Kenichi
Moriyama, Yoshito
Ito, Sachie
Yasuda, Tomohiro

*
*

2
6

8
5

09281
09193

Maeno, Shinichi
Yamada, Katsuhito

82105

82106

(82102) hadron On 3/31/2020 At Billiard Alice

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 82105

82105

Chalkies

Home Team



For Week #: 11/17 On 03/24/2020 At 08:00 PM
Division: Ota & Kawasaki Spring 2020 Session

Division Rep(s): Yuichiro Nakajima

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 9 5 10 5 2

60 71 72 75 65 64

Team:
Home Team

Chalkies82105
Host Location: Chalkies

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
6
7
5
4
3
2

9
8
2
6
6
7

11422
08565
11423
11425
11426
11427

Yatabe, Toshiya
Furusawa, Kenji
Ohtani, Ryo
Nannichi, Takashi
Ichihara, Yutaka
Ishiwatari, Mio

*
*

2
5

7
5

11538
11681

Ikeda, Shoichi
Fujita, Tsunami

Team:
Visiting Team

EIGHTY SEVEN82106
Host Location: Pool & Dart Paradis

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
3
7
6
5
3
2

6
5
8

10
6
2

05714
08274
01760
08567
08568
10977

Ito, Kei
Sakaide, Junichi
Narishige, Kenichi
Moriyama, Yoshito
Ito, Sachie
Yasuda, Tomohiro

*
*

2
6

8
5

09281
09193

Maeno, Shinichi
Yamada, Katsuhito

82105

82106

(82103) Tamachan On 3/31/2020 At Pool & Dart Paradis

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 82106

82106

EIGHTY SEVEN

Visiting Team


